

1097-1099 - 413 ਦੇ ਮਾਰਚਿਓਲ-2

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਸਵੈਕ ਨਵਲ ਭਿਕਾਰ ਸਿੰ

ਮੁਝਮੀ
DIVISION

ਚੰਗੂ
SUB-DIVISION

1684

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Road :- M/R To Road					
From Choele To					
Narsimphar-2					
PRG NO :- M/R- N/23-24					
Bhabhus /04 Tender ID					
130492)					
N/Agency :- Nawal Kishore					
Syih					
At- Sakharu					
P.O. Karhgar					
Distt- Rohtas					
Bidder (Bid Id - 567064)					
Agd NO :- M/B D-03/24-25					
Date of Agt - 18/9/24					
Date of Start :- 18/9/24					
Date of Completion (As per Agt) 17/12/24					
Actual Date of Completion -> 29/12/24					
Date of Measurement - 8/10/24 To 30/12/2024					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st RIA Bill					
Final of Const)					
Abstract of work					
Date of Actual Completion →					29/12/24
Date of Entry →					30/12/2024
All Qty side T.M.B					
Item No - (1) Clearing &					
2.2					Grubbing Road land
					as per direction -
P/2 - Item No - (1/1)					
Qty =					0.0867 Hect.
@ Rs.					76926.08/Hect.

					Rs = 6669 = w
Item No - (2) Const. of					
3.14					Subgrade & Earthwork
					Shoulders do-do-
P/9 - Item No - (15/2)					
Qty =					134.675 m ³
@ Rs.					264.72/m ²
					Rs = 35.651 = w
Item No - (3) Providing					
4.7.3A					and laying
					WBM Gr-III do-do-
P/4 - 5 Item No - (3/6)					
Qty =					42.25 m ³
@ Rs.					5965.57/m ³ - Rs = 251.876 = w

Continuation

Rs = 2,94,196 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/S	Rs = 2,94,196 =
Item No- (4) Providing &					
S.I					
applying primer					
Coat (S.S.) do-do-					
P/S				Item No- (12/7)	
Qty =	166.80	m ²			
@ Rs.	58.31	/m ²			
				Rs =	9726 =
Item No- (5) Providing &					
S.I					
applying Tack					
coat (Rs.) do-do-					
P/S				Item No- (13/8)	
Qty =	1094.595	/m ²			
@ Rs.	20.01	/m ²		Rs =	21,903 =
Item No- (6) Providing &					
S.I					
laying SDR					
do do do				Rs.	
P/S-9				Item No- (14/9)	
Qty =	27.36	m ³			
@ Rs.	14964.45	/m ³			
				Rs =	4,09,427 =
Item No- (7) Const. of					
G.I					
DUC do-do-al					
per direction -					
P/S				Item No- (2/10)	
Qty =	8.57	m ³			
@ Rs.	5244.93	/m ³			
				Rs =	44,949 =

Continuation

Rs = 7,80,201 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs = 7,80,201 = w
Item No. (8) Coru - of					
6.4 Panel concrete					
PCC m30 Pavement					
clw-clw-as per E/I					
P/7 - Item No. (11/11)					
Qty = 158.26 m ³					
@ Rs. 9093.47/m ³					
					Rs = 14,39,132 = w
Item No. (9) (i) RCC m15					
10.1 Gracle in ordinary					
Kilometre Stone					
P/5 - Item No. (4/12)					
Qty = 2.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 3066.52/Nos					
					Rs = 6133 = w
Item No. (10) (ii) RCC m15					
10.2 Gracle in 200m					
stone clw-clw-					
P/6 - Item No. (5/19)					
Qty = 3.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 841.01/Nos					
					Rs = 2523 = w
Item No. (11) Provicling &					
10.2 fixing Retro-Reflector					
clw-clw-E/I					
P/6 Item No. (6/14)					
Qty = 4.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 4595.19/Nos - Rs = 18,380 = w					

Continuation

Rs = 22,46,369 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs = 22,76,369 = w
Item No - (12) (ii) Providing & fixing do - do -	10.2.				
60 cm $\bigcirc$ do - do -					
P/G - Item No - (9/15)					
Qty = 8.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 4391.08 / Nos					
					Rs = 35,128 = w
Item No - (13) (iii) Providing & fixing do - do -	10.2				
600 mm x 450 mm $\square$					
P/G - Item No - (8/16)					
Qty = 4.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 4247.02 / Nos					
					Rs = 16,988 = w
Item No - (14) Providing & laying Road	10.8				
maulking in (BT portion)					
P/G - Item No - (17/17)					
Qty = 57.80 m ²					
@ Rs. 886.50 / m ²					
					Rs = 2,51,239 = w
Item No - (15) Providing & laying Road	10.8				
maulking in (C.C. portion)					
P/G - Item No - (18/18)					
Qty = 82.20 m ²					
@ Rs. 1005.95 / m ²					
					Rs = 82,689 = w

Continuation

Rs = 26,32,413 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	28 = 26	32.913 = v
Item No. (16) Providing & 10.6 typical MK in formwork					
do — do — E/I					
P/6 - Item No. (9/19)					
Qty: 1.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 11201.35/Nos					
				Rs = 11,201 = w	
Item No. (17) Planting of 11.9 RCD Trees do — do — E/I					
P/9 - Item No. (16/20)					
Qty: 26.00 NOS					
@ Rs. 1305.10/Nos					
				Rs = 33,932 = w	
Item No. (18) Painting of 10.5 parapet of CD					
do — do — E/I					
P/6-7 Item No. (10/24)					
Qty: 47.64 m ²					
@ Rs. 139.46/m ²					
				Rs = 6630 = w	
Total				Rs = 26,84,176 =	
Add 18.00% GST ⊕				₹ 483,152 = w	
Add 1.00% LC ⊕				₹ 26842 = w	
Add SF @ 0.9147% ⊕				₹ 24,552 = w	
Continuation				₹ 32,18,722 = w	

[illegible]